Attribute Name Position

Model Denomination

Type of hob
Number of electric cooking zones
Number of electric cooking areas

Heating technology (induction cooking zones
and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid
plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area

For circular cooking zones or area: diameter of Right Front
useful surface area per electric heated cooking Ri

ight Rear
zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm

For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length Left
and width of useful surface area per electric

. Left
heated cooking zone or area, rounded to the
nearest 5 mm

Energy consumption per cooking zone or area  Left
calculated per kg
Left
Right Front
Right Rear

Energy consumption for the hob calculated per
kg

Symbol

)
%]

LxW
LxW

ECelectric

cooking

ECelectric
cooking

ECelectric
cooking

ECelectric
cooking

ECelectric hob

Value

EIS67453
949599286

Built-In Hob
4
1

Induction

14.5
18,0

22,0x21.8
22,0x21.8

184.4
184.4
181.7
1745

181.3

Unit

cm

cm

cm

cm

Whikg
Whikg
Whikg
Whikg

Whikg



