Attribute Name	Position	Symbol	Value	Unit
Model Denomination			EIS67453 949599286	
Type of hob			Built-In Hob	
Number of electric cooking zones			4	
Number of electric cooking areas			1	
Heating technology (induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates) per electric cooking zone and/or area			Induction	
For circular cooking zones or area: diameter of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone, rounded to the nearest 5 mm	Right Front	Ø	14.5	cm
	Right Rear	Ø	18,0	cm
For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric heated cooking zone or area, rounded to the nearest 5 mm	Left	LxW	22,0 x 21.8	cm
	Left	LxW	22,0 x 21.8	cm
Energy consumption per cooking zone or area calculated per kg	Left	ECelectric cooking	184.4	Wh/kg
	Left	ECelectric cooking	184.4	Wh/kg
	Right Front	ECelectric cooking	181.7	Wh/kg
	Right Rear	ECelectric cooking	174.5	Wh/kg
Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg		ECelectric hob	181.3	Wh/kg